
Made of Stainless Steel

 Ergonomic Design & Finish

 Cost Saving & ease of maintenance

 Temperature Control with Auto Cut Off

 Dry Boil Protection

 Double boiling process 

 Available in Insulated and Non - Insulated 

models

Insulated Model

Non Insulated 
Model



Model Number
111300 / 
111600

111312 / 
111612

111320 / 
111620

111330 / 
111630

Fill Options Manual Manual Manual Manual

Fresh Milk Capacity 5 litres 12 litres 20 litres 30 litres

No of output options 2 2

Required Power 
Supply 220 - 240V AC, 15Hz, 15A (Single phase)

Power Consumption 3000Watts 3000Watts 3000Watts 3000Watts

Thermostat Yes Yes Yes Yes 
Auto Cut Off (At 90°
C) Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Power Indicator Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Process (Boiling) 
Indicator Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Hot Water Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Water Level Indicator Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Applications:
 Banquets & Buffet 

Counters
 Hotels & Resorts
 Corporates, Workspaces & 

Food Courts
 Airports
 Hospitals
 Universities
 Cafes 
 Showrooms 
 Factories & Workshops


