

## Milk Boiler

**PRADEEP®** 

- ❖ Made of Stainless Steel
- Ergonomic Design & Finish
- Cost Saving & ease of maintenance
- Temperature Control with Auto Cut Off
- **❖ Dry Boil Protection**
- Double boiling process
- Available in Insulated and Non Insulated models



**Insulated Model** 



Non Insulated Model















Model Number	111300 / 111600	111312 / 111612	111320 / 111620	111330 / 111630
Fill Options	Manual	Manual	Manual	Manual
Fresh Milk Capacity	5 litres	12 litres	20 litres	30 litres
No of output options	2		2	
Required Power Supply Power Consumption	220 - 240V AC, 15Hz, 15A (Single phase)  3000Watts 3000Watts 3000Watts			
Thermostat	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Auto Cut Off (At 90° C)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Power Indicator	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Process (Boiling) Indicator	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Hot Water	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Water Level Indicator	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

## **Applications:**

- Banquets & Buffet Counters
- Hotels & Resorts
- Corporates, Workspaces & Food Courts
- Airports
- Hospitals
- Universities
- Cafes
- Showrooms
- Factories & Workshops